
Fall 2022 Entering Freshmen Credit Hours by School by Department

School Department
Brock School of Business Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Howard College:
Arts/Sciences

Biblical and Religious Studies
Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Classics
Communication and Media
English
Geography and Sociology
History
Mathematics/Computer Science
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
World Languages and Cultures

Moffett/Sanders School-Nur..Nursing
OBB School of Education Human Devl and Family Scien..

Teacher Education
School of Health ProfessionsComm Sciences/Disorders

Kinesiology (HP)
School of Public Health Healthcare Admin/Informatics

Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health

School of the Arts Art and Design
Christian Ministry
Interior Architecture
Music
Theatre and Dance

Undeclared General University
Grand Total

3,129

49
683
561
81
16
154
116
13
151
548
16
226
863
154

1,890

858
324

1,743
327

64
113
47

339
480
642
159
294

2,056
16,096

Prepared by the Samford University Office of Institutional Research and Analytics

School Department

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Sum Of Credit Hours

Brock School of Business Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Howard College: Arts/SciencesBiological/Environmental Sci

Psychology
Political Science
Communication and Media
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Biblical and Religious Studies
Mathematics/Computer Science
English
History
Physics
World Languages and Cultures
Classics
Philosophy
Geography and Sociology

Moffett/Sanders School-NursingNursing
OBB School of Education Teacher Education

Human Devl and Family Science
School of Health Professions Kinesiology (HP)

Comm Sciences/Disorders
School of Public Health Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)

Public Health
Healthcare Admin/Informatics

School of the Arts Interior Architecture
Music
Theatre and Dance
Art and Design
Christian Ministry

Undeclared General University

School
Brock School of Business

Howard College: Arts/Sciences

Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing

OBB School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Public Health

School of the Arts

Undeclared


