Fall 2022 Entering Freshmen Credit Hours by School by Department

School	Department		School	Department						
Brock School of Business	Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg	3,129	Brock School of Business	Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg						
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	Biblical and Religious Studies	154		Biological/Environmental Sci						
	Biological/Environmental Sci	863		Psychology				School Bro	l ock School of Busir	ness
	Chemistry and Biochemistry	226		Political Science					ward College: Arts	
	Classics	16		Communication and Media				Mo	ffett/Sanders Scho	ool-Nursing
	Communication and Media	548		Chemistry and Biochemistry			Sch	B School of Educa	ation	
	English	151		Biblical and Religious Studies					School of Health Profession	
	Geography and Sociology	13		Mathematics/Computer Science			School of Public Health			
	History	116		English				School of the Arts Undeclared		
	Mathematics/Computer Science	154		History				on	ueciareu	
	Philosophy	16		Physics						
	Physics	81		World Languages and Cultures						
	Political Science	561		Classics						
	Psychology	683		Philosophy						
	World Languages and Cultures	49		Geography and Sociology						
Moffett/Sanders School-Nur.	. Nursing	1,890	Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	g Nursing						
OBB School of Education	Human Devl and Family Scien	324	OBB School of Education	Teacher Education						
	Teacher Education	858		Human Devl and Family Science						
School of Health Professions	Comm Sciences/Disorders	327	School of Health Professions	Kinesiology (HP)						
	Kinesiology (HP)	1,743		Comm Sciences/Disorders						
School of Public Health	Healthcare Admin/Informatics	47	School of Public Health	Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)						
	Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)	113		Public Health						
	Public Health	64		Healthcare Admin/Informatics	l					
School of the Arts	Art and Design	294	School of the Arts	Interior Architecture						
	Christian Ministry	159		Music						
	Interior Architecture	642		Theatre and Dance						
	Music	480		Art and Design						
	Theatre and Dance	339		Christian Ministry						
Jndeclared	General University	2,056	Undeclared	General University						
Grand Total		16,096		(500	1000	1500 Sum Of Credit H	2000	2500	3000

Prepared by the Samford University Office of Institutional Research and Analytics